



ITB No. 22-101516

ITB Name: Asphaltic Concrete Pavement Repairs

[Three (3) Year Multiyear Contract]

DEPARTMENT OF PURCHASING AND CONTRACTING  
 BID TABULATION

Bid Opening: August 15, 2022  
 Price Schedule Opening: August 25, 2022  
 Agent: Michele L. Smith

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	ANNUAL ESTIMATED NUMBER OF UNITS	UNIT OF MEASURE	COMPANY:		A&S Paving, Inc.		Greenway One, Inc.		HEH Paving, Inc.	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT		
1	Pothole/Utility cut patching hand work.	5,000	TN	\$ 515.00	\$ 2,575,000.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 850,000.00	\$ 441.75	\$ 2,208,758.53		
2	Pothole/Utility cut patching, utilizing spreader.	10,000	TN	\$ 450.00	\$ 4,500,000.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 1,450,000.00	\$ 253.00	\$ 2,529,995.12		
3	Sub-Grade Work (GAB/Stone Backfill) Deep Patching	40,000	CY	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,200,000.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 1,240,000.00	\$ 74.50	\$ 297,998.34		
4	Roadway Milling up to 6 inches Depth	50,000	SY	\$ 13.00	\$ 650,000.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 900,000.00	\$ 21.04	\$ 1,052,129.11		
5	Roadway Milling > 6 inches Depth (2 inch increments)	5,000	SY	\$ 3.75	\$ 18,750.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 16.69	\$ 83,444.32		
6	Solid Traffic Stripe White and Yellow 5 inch	5,000	LF	\$ 2.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 0.30	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 15,000.00		
7	Skip Traffic Stripe White and Yellow 5 inch	2,500	LF	\$ 2.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 0.27	\$ 675.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 15,000.00		
8	Traffic Control GDOT and Arterial Roadways	50	Day	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 275,000.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 7,389.09	\$ 369,454.41		
9	Traffic Calming Devices	2,500	SF	\$ 45.00	\$ 112,500.00	\$ 1.80	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 18.78	\$ 46,953.32		
10	After Hours – Pothole/Utility Cut Patching Hand Work	1,000	TN	\$ 515.00	\$ 515,000.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 190,000.00	\$ 593.49	\$ 593,492.69		
11	After Hours – Pothole/ Utility Cut Patching Utilizing Spreader	1,000	TN	\$ 325.00	\$ 325,000.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 165,000.00	\$ 253.00	\$ 252,999.51		
12	After Hours – Sub-Grade Work (GAB/Stone Backfill) Deep Patching	2,500	CY	\$ 30.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 41.00	\$ 102,500.00	\$ 128.79	\$ 321,968.41		
13	After Hours – Roadway Milling up to 6 inches Depth	3,000	SY	\$ 10.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 44.20	\$ 132,612.95		
14	After Hours – Roadway Milling > 6 inches Depth (2- inch increments)	3,000	SY	\$ 4.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 24.79	\$ 74,382.84		
15	After Hours – Solid Traffic Stripe White and Yellow 5 inch	1,000	LF	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 0.60	\$ 600.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 9,000.00		
16	After Hours – Skip Traffic Stripe White and Yellow 5 inch	1,000	LF	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 0.60	\$ 600.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 9,000.00		
TOTAL AMOUNT				\$ 10,309,250.00		\$ 5,073,375.00		\$ 8,012,189.55			

Number of Bids Received:	3		
LSBE Participation Benchmark/GFE:	LSBE Participation 20%	LSBE Participation 20%	LSBE Participation 15%
Attendance at the Mandatory LSBE Meeting (Yes/No):	YES	YES	YES
Separate Sealed Price Schedule (Yes/No):	YES	YES	YES

**NOTES - DETAIL JUSTIFICATION**  
 There appear to be calculation errors in price totals for HEH Paving, Inc. When mathematical errors are apparent in the bidder's calculation of the total amount, Purchasing and Contracting accepts the unit pricing as the correct pricing.

Danette Barlow Digitally signed by Danette Barlow

Witness Signature:

Michele L. Smith Digitally signed by Michele L. Smith

Agent Signature: